Home » B PLUS » B PLUS 5/8/10 Bit System Reader/Writer User Manual
Issue : March.16, 2021
No. T712802Ge
G
5/8/10 Bit System Instruction Manual for Reader/Writer
Type code Z6-01-UUSB interface
Left: This is the appearance provided until around April 2021. (Old) Right: This is the appearance provided after
around April 2021. (New) The shape is different, but the function is the same.
Safety Considerations (Please read before use)
Before using Z6-01, read this manual carefully and operate properly, paying attention to the safety aspects.
B PLUS 5/8/10 Bit System Reader/Writer User Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.
[Planning the System]
Do not exceed the specifications for supply voltage, conditions of use, etc. as indicated in this manual. This
may cause severe overheating [Handling the System]
Supply the power only described in the specification.
Do not dismantle or modify the devices. This could cause malfunction or overheating.
Dispose the device as the industrial waste.
Contents
1  Description
1.1  Description
1.2  System configuration
1.3  Dimension and
Specification.
1.4  Applicable RFID chip
2  Installation of driver or IDRW
2.1 Attention before installation
2.2  Installation of driver
2.3  Installation of IDRWUSB
3 How to use IDRWUSB
3.1 Setting of the COM port
3.2  Select the bit number
3.3  For IDRWUSB connection
3.4  Reading of data
3.5  Writing of data
4  Documents / Resources
Description
Description
“B&PLUS ID System / 5,8,10 bit System” is a RFID System by electromagnetic induction method, reading and
writing of data. By Z6-01-U is connected by or USB to the PC, you are using an application (IDRWUSB) , it can be
done easily from the personal computer, the editing and data writing and data reading of the Data carrier.
System configuration
Data carrier Reader/Writer
Z6-01-U
PC
Applicable OS see below
Data carrier The data storage media.
Reader/Writer Media that reads and writes data to the Data carrier.
Driver Driver to recognize the Reader/Writer to the PC.
Application Software for performing data editing.
PC In the application, edit the data and Instructions data communication.
Applicable OS�Windwos 2000 / XP / Vista / 7 / 8 / 10
■  About Driver and Application software
Product documentation and software, it can be download from our web site.
URL: http://www.b-plus-kk.jp/download.html
The ID and password are as below.
ID: user , Passwordwirelessbplus
Driver and application depends on the connection method and the ID reader-writer.
Type code Connection Application Driver COM port
Z6-01-U USB IDRWUSB-xxx Need Selected application is automatically
Driver that you want to install different by Windows.
Windows2000 CDM20600.exe